Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 1290

Baguette machine with stand 113x109x74h cm

Description

Machine built specifically for baguette production. Small in size and weight, the machine is
normally mounted on a frame with pivoting wheels, but can easily be placed on a work table. The
dough is processed gently and progressively until 70 cm long baguettes are obtained. Rolling
cylinders made of steel coated with non-stick acetal resin for food use.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 1130x1090x740 mm



Technical data

Alimentazione
Frequenza
Grammatura
Peso

Potenza Elettrica

Voltaggio

Electric
50 Hz
1800 g
260 kg
0.55 kW
230V
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