

Cod: 1290

Baguette machine with stand 113x109x74h cm



Description

Machine built specifically for baguette production. Small in size and weight, the machine is normally mounted on a frame with pivoting wheels, but can easily be placed on a work table. The dough is processed gently and progressively until 70 cm long baguettes are obtained. Rolling cylinders made of steel coated with non-stick acetal resin for food use.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne	1130x1090x740 mm

Technical data

Alimentazione	Electric
Frequenza	50 Hz
Grammatura	1800 g
Peso	260 kg
Potenza Elettrica	0.55 kW
Voltaggio	230 V